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Overview

2024/05/24 22:26:41
Price

236.60 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.76% (-1.80)

JP3802300008
9983
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

72,846 EUR
NIKKEI 225

234.10 EUR (22)
239.00 EUR (21)
238.00 EUR
238.00 EUR
234.10 EUR
238.40 EUR
236.5375 EUR
16

3,784.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3802300008-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3802300008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3802300008&ID_NOTATION=269413393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3802300008&ID_NOTATION=269413393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f65a9404230278fbd91f4b159c8a3aaa376bc7f34a111c054d052dd2f31f789a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbda7ae87727acdb4&time=1716673424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67bdf2f2cfb82189185c683168a702c0cbcc8a1a67ac98aef9725baaee5bc8eb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b98769f7e5a30b829&time=1716673424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0302c19aa5fd94e1d1e0d5e41903d6eba719b2136e8295c69d3846863cb7f9c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=745854ff9bd3e6dfe&time=1716673424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a84c3388d49807f81999dc26a8a9a6a362f5152968d1518a54c89d06a1ef8dc&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45715cd3c92907225&time=1716673424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11eb36bbfb7627560f836a65c136b19c695fd1dca0024751576bd73e7d38f04d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bad677148cfb22af0&time=1716673424&tool=RSC

FAST RETAILING CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/05/24 22:26:41

Price

236.60 EUR

Difference © -0.76%(-1.80)
General attributes
ISIN JP3802300008
Symbol 9983
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,846 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 234.10 EUR (22)
Ask (Ask size) 239.00 EUR (21)
Open 238.00 EUR
High 238.00 EUR
Low 234.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 238.40 EUR
VWAP 236.5375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16
Trading volume 3,784.60
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +2.68% +4.51% +7.22%
Perf (abs.) +6.10 +10.10  +15.77
Beta 1.16 1.16 1.12
Volatility 26.85 28.00 28.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FAST RETAILING CO LTD NPV

240.40 EUR (9)
247.18 EUR (28)
254.81 EUR (37)
234.97 EUR (30)
294.00 EUR (2024/03/22)
214.00 EUR (2024/01/08)
294.00 EUR (2024/03/22)
200.00 EUR (2023/10/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 236.60 EUR  0.00 2

24
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 40,310.00 JPY 468.57 3,922
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 23410 EUR  0.00 3

24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 240.30 EUR  0.00 2

24
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 234.00 EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79094318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3361157
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 20:22 259.70 USD
23

2024/05/ 09:30 233.30 EUR
24

2024/05/ 08:08 234.10 EUR
24

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3062938
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FAST RETAILING CO. LTD.

10717-1 Sayama - 754-0894 Yamaguchi
Telefon: +81-3-6865-0050
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: FAST RETAILING CO &
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Company Profile
FAST RETAILING CO., LTD. operates as a holding company that engages in the

management of its group companies which centers in casual wear. It operates through the

following segments: UNIQLO Japan, UNIQLO International, GU, Global Brands, and Others.
The UNIQLO Japan segment manages UNIQLO clothing business within the Japan. The
UNIQLO International segment handles UNIQLO clothing business outside of the Japan.

The GU segment deals with the GU business in Japan and overseas. The Global Brands
segment handles the Theory, Comptoir des Cotonniers, Princesse tam.tam and J Brand

clothing operations. The Others segment includes the real estate business. The company
was founded by Hitoshi Yanai in March 1949 and is headquartered in Yamaguchi, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Tadashi Yanai
Daisuke
Tsukagoshi
John C. Jay
Kazumi Yanai
Koji Yanai
Ning Pan
Noriaki Koyama
Osamu Yunoki
Satoshi Hatase
Shuichi

Nakajima

Takahiro
Kinoshita

Takahiro
Wakabayashi

Takao Kuwahara

Takeshi Okazaki

Taku Morikawa

Yoshihiro Kunii

Yukihiro Katsuta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joji Kurumado

Kathy Matsui

Kazumi Yanai

Koji Yanai

Masaaki
Shintaku

Naotake Ohno

Nobumichi
Hattori

Takeshi
Okazaki

Yutaka Kyoya

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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